Race Date
September 09, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Berea-Midpark
Team Score (places): 42

1 704 Ty Rhoden
2 717 Lucas Roberts
3 710 Johnny Habre
4 709 Bayler Devins
5 721 Jake Timko
6 718 Bruenor Burgess
7 707 Alex Serban
8 708 Garrett Carney
9 716 Dominic Nofel
10 714 Kyle Kekic
11 701 Jonathan D'amato
12 711 Joshua Heckenthaler
13 715 Gabriel Landis
14 723 Corren Wegner
15 706 Kevin Schaft
16 719 Anthony Caraballo
17 705 Andrew Smith
18 720 Ryan Krivak
19 703 Bradley Hiros

Team - BUCKEYE
Team Score (places): 48

741 Nate Rieth
744 Brady Salazar
737 Tyler Skilskyj
742 Owen Szucs
736 Kamdon Czerwony
749 Ben Naso
739 Luke Abbott
746 Paul Abbott
750 Nolan Rieth
743 Caden Fike
738 Ryan Wolff
745 Lucas Vasel
747 Cole Burtzlaff
740 Gray Clady
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Team - ELYRIA
Team Score (places): 70

Results By DMC Timing

Buckeye Invitational 2023

Final Team Results

Boys

HS BOYS

Overall
GRAD Place
12 3
10 7
10 9
10 11
9 12
9 (25)
11 (27)
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 2
10 5
12 6
11 17
12 18
9 (29)
11 (22)
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

1

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:10.6

3 17:19.1 17:19.1 0:00.0
10 18:05.9 35:25.0 0:46.7
19 18:15.8 53:40.9 0:56.6
30 18:28.2  1:12:09.1 1:09.0
42 18:44.0 1:30:53.1 1:24.8

(67) 19:41.7 1:50:34.9 2:22.5
(94) 19:45.1  2:10:20.1 2:26.0
19:45.2  2:30:05.4 2:26.1
19:52.6  2:49:58.0 2:33.4
20:17.2  3:10:15.2 2:58.0
21:01.6 3:31:16.9 3:42.4
21:085 3:52:25.4 3:49.3
21:09.2 4:13:34.6 3:50.0
21:48.6  4:35:23.3 4:29.4
23:22.1 4:58:45.4 6:02.9
23:36.6  5:22:22.0 6:17.4
24:25.9 5:46:48.0 7:06.8
29:17.8 6:16:05.9 11:58.7
31:06.4 6:47:12.4 13:47.3

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:16.9

2 17:17.3 17:17.3 0:00.0

7 17:43.5 35:00.8 0:26.1
13 18:00.7 53:.01.5 0:43.3
30 19:08.2  1:12:09.8 1:50.9
48 19:15.0 1:31:24.8 1:57.6
(67) 19:18.3  1:50:43.2 2:01.0
(89) 19:36.7  2:10:19.9 2:19.3
19:45.7  2:30:05.6 2:28.4

19:46.0 2:49:51.7 2:28.7

21:04.7  3:10:56.5 3474

22:17.1  3:33:13.7 4:59.8

24:20.9 3:57:34.6 7:03.6

26:13.9  4:23:48.6 8:56.6

27:09.7  4:50:58.3 9:52.3

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:39.4

09/09/2023 10:55:33



Race Date
September 09, 2023

Bib No

Team - ELYRIA
Team Score (places): 70

Name

1 813 Gavin Smith
2 804 Chase Jackson
3 812 Luke Runion
4 817 Robert Krasienko
5 823 Lukas Kokai
6 822 Gage Hopkins
7 808 Owen Thornsbury
8 811 Jesse Collins
9 815 Ryan Jackson
10 810 Owen Burgess
11 824 Rocco Schneider
12 821 William Wirth
13 825 Nate Sears
14 806 Desmond Mitchell
15 819 Cory Pegram
16 807 Octavius Portis
17 816 William Koon
18 820 Brayden Schramm

Team - Coventry
Team Score (places): 103

790 Bryce Denison
795 Logan Virag

792 Jackson Hunger
797 Phoenix Davis
791 Beau Harper
798 Nikola Krajinovic
794 Jayden Oakes
793 Lukas King

789 Skyler DeBoyd
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Team - Columbia
Team Score (places): 105

774 Jake Skor

773 Domenic Demagall
769 Ethan Rohrer

775 Zachary Swiggett
771 Jacob Wagner

772 Max Elliot
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Results By DMC Timing

Buckeye Invitational 2023

Final Team Results

Boys
HS BOYS
Overall
GRAD Place
11 1
12 4
11 15
10 21
9 29
9 (30)
12 (32)
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 8
12 16
12 20
11 28
12 31
11 (33)
12 (42)
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 10
10 14
12 23
10 24
12 34
11 (38)
2

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:39.4

1 16:57.0 16:57.0 0:00.0

5 17:38.2 34:35.2 0:41.1

20 19:03.7 53:39.0 2:06.7
41 19:29.0 1:13:08.0 2:31.9
70 20:09.0 1:33:17.0 3:11.9
(100) 20:14.2  1:53:31.3 3:17.1
(132) 20:32.2  2:14:.03.5 3:35.1
20:54.0 2:34:57.5 3:57.0

21:32.1  2:56:29.7 4:35.0

21:33.6  3:18:03.3 4:36.5

21:35.1 3:39:38.5 4:38.1

21:47.0 4:.01.25.6 4:50.0

21:59.6  4:23:25.2 5:02.6

22:05.8 4:45:31.1 5:08.8

22:52.9 5:08:24.0 5:55.8

24:24.3 5:32:48.4 7:27.3

24:32.8 5:57:21.2 7:35.8

28:28.4  6:25:49.7 11:31.4

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:25.1

8 18:12.6 18:12.6 0:00.0
24 19:04.1 37:16.7 0:51.5
44 19:195  56:36.3 1:06.9
72 20:03.0 1:16:39.4 1:50.4

103 20:26.4 1:37:05.8 2:13.8
(136) 20:37.6  1:57:43.4 2:25.0
(177) 23:06.5  2:20:50.0 4:53.9

24:51.6  2:45:41.6 6:39.0
26:16.2  3:11:57.9 8:03.6

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:32.0

10 18:18.3 18:18.3 0:00.0
24 19:00.3 37:18.6 0:42.0
47 19:39.1 56:57.7 1:20.8
71 19:39.4 1:16:37.2 1:21.1
105 21:03.1 1:37:40.3 2:44.8
(143) 21:42.0 1:59:22.3 3:23.7

09/09/2023 10:55:33



Race Date
September 09, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Columbia
Team Score (places): 105

7 778 Anthony Demagall

8 766 Eli Carter

9 768 Jarod Miller
10 780 Trayver Webber
11 776 Vaughn Wagner
12 767 Merrill Edleman

Team - Lutheran West
Team Score (places): 163

833 Nigel Copeland
836 Jon Vonhof

832 Omar Biascochea
837 Nathan Miree
835 Jesse Rodas
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Team - Medina Christian
Team Score (places): 198

843 Austin Hedges
840 Jake Buczek

844 Logan Theis

841 Simeon Cambouris
842 Rohan Dhruv
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Results By DMC Timing

Buckeye Invitational 2023

Final Team Results

Boys

HS BOYS

Overall
GRAD Place
9 (39)
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 13
10 26
10 37
9 42
10 45
11 35
11 36
10 40
11 43
11 44

3

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:32.0

(182) 21:44.3  2:21:06.7 3:26.0
22:33.4  2:43:40.1 4:15.0
22:55.9  3:06:36.0 4:37.6
24:24.2  3:31:00.3 6:05.9
24:51.5 3:55:51.8 6:33.2
37:56.9  4:33:48.8 19:38.6

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:49.0

13 18:58.2 18:58.2 0:00.0
39 19:42.8 38:41.1 0:44.6
76 21:27.7  1:00:08.8 2:29.4
118 23:14.8  1:23:23.7 4:16.5
163 251415  1:49:05.2 6:43.2

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 22:48.7

35 21:12.0 21:12.0 0:00.0
71 21:20.3 42:32.3 0:08.3
111 22:42.2 1:05:14.5 1:30.1
154 23:17.4 1:28:31.9 2:05.4
198 25:31.5 1:54:03.5 4:19.5

09/09/2023 10:55:34



